O 1. Road to 2020 logo

ROAD TO EURO 2020 (Panini,

AUSTRIA

0 2. Alaba

O 3. Lindner

O 4. Dragovic

O 5. Hinteregger
0 6. Prodl

O 7. Lainer

0 8. Baumgartlinger

0 9. Sabitzer

0 10. llsanker

0 11. Schopf

0 12. Lazaro

0 13. Grillitsch
0 14. Schaub

0 15. Schlager

0 16. Arnautovic
O 17. Burgstaller

BELGIUM
0 18. E. Hazard
0 19. Courtois

0 20. Alderweireld

0 21. Kompany
0 22. Vertonghen
0 23. Meunier
O 24. Fellaini

0 25. Tielemans
0 26. T. Hazard
0 27. Chadli

0 28. Witsel

0 29. De Bruyne
0 30. Carrasco
0O 31. Mertens
0 32. Batshuayi
O 33. Lukaku

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA O 101. Varane

O 34. Dzeko
0 35. Sehic

O 36. Bicakcik
0 37. Vranjes
0 38. Sunjic
0 39. Zukanovic
0 40. Cimirot
0 41. Besic

0 42. Visca

0 43. Duljevic
0 44. Pjanic
0 45. Krunic
0 46. Saric

0 47. Gojak
0 48. Bajic

0 49. Zakaric

CROATIA

0 50. Modric
O 51. Kalinic
0 52. Vida

0O 53. Lovren
0 54. Vrsaljko
0 55. Jedvaj

0 56. Strinic
0O 57. Pivaric
0 58. Rakitic
0 59. Kovacic
0 60. Badelj

0 61. Brozovic
0 62. Perisic
0 63. Kramaric
0 64. Rebic

0 65. Pjaca

DENMARK
O 66. Eriksen

0 67. Schmeichel 0 135. Manolas

0 68. Kjaer 0 136. Samaris

0 69. Christensen 0 137. Zeca

0 70. M. Jorgensen 0 138. Fortounis

O 71. Stryger Larsen 0 139. Kourbelis

O 72. Dalsgaard 0 140. Pelkas

0O 73. Schone 0O 141. Mantalos

O 74. Lerager 0 142. Christodoulopoulos

O 75. Delaney 0 143. Tziolis

0 76. Sisto 0 144. Mitroglou

0 77.N. Jorgensen O 145. Bakasetas

0O 78. Poulsen

0O 79. Braithwaite ICELAND

0 80. Cornelius 0 146. Gunnarsson

O 81. Dolberg 0O 147. Halldérsson
O 148. Saevarsson

ENGLAND 0 149. Arnason

0 82. Kane 0 150. Skulason

O 83. Pickford 0 151. Ingason

0 84. Walker 0 152. Magnusson

O 85. Stones 0 153. R. Sigurdsson

0O 86. Maguire 0 154. Gislason

O 87. Trippier 0O 155. Traustason

0O 88. Rose 0 156. Bjarnason

O 89. Dier 0 157. G. Sigurdsson

0 90. Henderson 0 158. Gudmundsson

0 91. Alli 0 159. Finnbogason

0 92. Lingard 0 160. Bodvarsson

0 93. Delph 0 161. Sigurdarson

0 94. Loftus-Cheek

0 95. Sterling ITALY

0 96. Sancho 0 162. Chiellini

0 97. Rashford 0 163. Donnarumma
0 164. De Sciglio

FRANCE 0 165. Bonucci

0 98. Mbappé 0 166. Romagnoli

0 99. Lloris 0 167. Florenzi

0 100. Pavard O 168. Biraghi
0 169. Verratti

0 102. Hernandez 0 170. Jorginho

0 103. Umtiti 0 171. Pellegrini

O 104. Kanté 0 172. Barella

0 105. Matuidi 0 173. Chiesa

0 106. Nzonzi 0 174. Insigne

0 107. Pogba 0 175. Bernardeschi

0 108. Lemar 0 176. Immobile

0 109. Thauvin 0 177. Belotti

0 110. Fekir

0 111. Dembélé

NORTH MACEDONIA

0 112. Griezmann 0 178. Pandev
0 113. Giroud 0 179. Dimitrievski
0 180. Ristevski
GERMANY 0 181. Musliu
O 114. Neuer 0 182. Bejtullai
0 115. Hector 0 183. Ristovski
0 116. Ginter 0 184. Alioski
0 117. Hummels 0 185. Ademi
0 118. Siile 0 186. Hasani
0 119. Rudiger 0 187. Nikolov
0 120. Boateng 0 188. Bardhi
0 121. Kimmich 0O 189. Spirovski
0 122. Brandt 0 190. Elmas
0 123. Kroos 0 191. Trichkovski
0 124. Sané 0 192. Trajkovski
0 125. Goretzka 0 193. Nestorovski
0 126. Draxler
0 127. Reus NETHERLANDS
0 128. Werner 0 194. Van Dijk
0 129. Miiller 0 195. Cillessen
0 196. De Ligt
GREECE 0 197. Blind
0 130. Torosidis 0 198. De Vrij
0 131. Barkas 0 199. Aké
0 132. Vlachodimos 0 200. Tete
0 133. Bakakis 0 201. De Roon

0O 134. Papastathopoulos O 202.

De Jong

0203
0204
0 205
0 206
0207
0 208
0209

Balkan Edition/pink back)

SLOVENIA

. Wijnaldum
. Strootman
. Vilhena

. Promes

. Depay

. Babel

. Bergwijn

POLAND

0 210.
0 211.
0 212.
0 213.
0 214.

0215

0 216.
0 217.
0 218.
0 219.
0 220.
0 221.
0 222.
0 223.
0 224.
0 225.

Lewandowski
Fabianski
Szczesny

Glik
Jedrzejczyk

. Bereszynski
Bednarek
Kaminski
Goralski
Blaszczykowski
Grosicki
Krychowiak
Zielinski

Klich

Milik

Piatek

PORTUGAL

0 226.
0 227.
0 228.

0229

0 230.
0 231.
0 232.
0 233.
0 234.
0 235.
0 236.
0 237.
0 238.
0 239.
0 240.

0241

Ronaldo
Patricio
Cancelo
. Pepe
Guerreiro
Dias
Soares
Neves
Mario
Danilo
Carvalho
Pizzi
Sanches
B. Silva
Bruma

. A. Silva

IRELAND

0 242.

0243

0 244.
0 245.
0 246.
0 247.
0 248.
0 249.
0 250.
0 251.
0 252.
0 253.
0 254,
0 255.
0 256.
0 257.

Coleman
. Randolph
Duffy
Christie
Doherty
Clark
Stevens
Keogh
Hourihane
McClean
Hendrick
Brady
Arter
O’Dowda
Robinson
Long

ROMANIA

0 258.
0 259.
0 260.
0 261.
0 262.
0 263.
0 264.
0 265.
0 266.
0 267.
0 268.
0 269.
0 270.

Chiriches
Tatarusanu
Sapunaru
Tosca
Manea
Benzar
Bancu
Pintilii
Marin
Anton
Stanciu
Mitrita
Maxim

0 271. Chipciu
0 272. Keseru
0 273. Tucudean

0 338.
0 339.

licic
Oblak

RUSSIA

0 274.
0 275.

0276

Dzyuba
Lunyov

. Dzhikiya
0 277.
0 278.
0 279.
0 280.
0 281.
0 282.
0 283.
0 284.
0 285.
0 286.
0 287.
0 288.
0 289.

Neustadter
Kudryashov
Rausch
Fernandes
Kambolov
Erokhin
lonov
Kuzyaev
Gazinski
Zobnin
Golovin
Cheryshev
Zabolotnyi

SCOTLAND

0 290.
0 291.
0 292.
0 293.
0 294.
0 295.
0 296.
. Armstrong
0 298.
0 299.
0 300.
0 301.
0 302.
0 303.
0 304.
0 305.

0297

Robertson
A. McGregor
McKenna
Mulgrew
Tierney
Paterson
McTominay

C. McGregor
McGinn
Fraser
Naismith
Forrest
McBurnie
Phillips
Russell

SERBIA

0 306.
0 307.
0 308.
0 309.
0 310.
0 311.
0312.
0313.
0314.
0315.
0 316.
0317.
0 318.
0319.
0 320.
0321.

Kolarov
Rajkovic
Rukavina
Milenkovic
Veljkovic
Tadic

Matic

Ljajic
Zivkovic
Radonjic
Maksimovic
Lukic
Milinkovic-Savic
Kostic
Mitrovic
Jovic

SLOVAKIA

0322.
0323.
0 324.
0 325.
0 326.
0 327.
0 328.
0329.
0 330.
0331.
. Hrosovsky
0333.
0 334.
0 335.
0 336.
0337.

0332

Skrtel
Dubravka
Pekarik
Hubocan
Skriniar
Lobotka
Sabo
Hamsik
Kucka
Duda

Gregus
Weiss
Mak
Rusnak
Nemec

0 340. Skubic

0 341. Mevlja

0 342. Jokic

0 343. Aljaz Struna
O 344. Andraz Struna
0O 345. Kurtic

0 346. Krhin

0O 347. Dervisevic
0 348. Zajc

0 349. Crnigoj

0 350. Verbic

0 351. Sporar

0 352. Bezjak

0 353. Beric

SPAIN

O 354. Ramos

0 355. De Gea

0 356. Alba

0 357. Azpilicueta
0 358. Fernandez
0 359. Carvajal

0 360. Busquets
0 361. Thiago

0 362. Koke

0 363. Saul

0 364. Ceballos
0 365. Isco

0 366. Asensio

0 367. Morata

0 368. Aspas

0 369. Moreno

SWEDEN

0 370. Granqvist
0 371. Olsen

0 372. Lustig

0 373. Lindelof
0 374. Helander
0 375. Augustinsson
0 376. Jansson

0 377. Krafth

0 378. Larsson

0 379. Svensson
0 380. Johansson
0 381. Ekdal

0 382. Forsberg
0 383. Claesson
O 384. Berg

0 385. Quaison

SWITZERLAND

0 386. Xhaka

0 387. Sommer

0 388. Lichtsteiner
0 389. Rodriguez
0 390. Schar

0 391. Lang

0 392. Mbabu

0 393. Elvedi

O 394. Akanji

0 395. Shagqiri

0 396. Zuber

0 397. Zakaria

0 398. Freuler

0 399. Seferovic
0 400. Gavranovic
0 401. Embolo

TURKEY

0 402. Topal

0 403. Bolat

0 404. Séylncl




ROAD TO EURO 2020 (Panini, Balkan Edition/pink back)

0 405. Ayhan 0 475. Kosovo

0 406. Bayram 0 476. FYR Macedonia
0 407. Kaldirim

0 408. Celik

0 409. Ozyakup
0 410. Yokuslu
0411. Under

0 412. Tekdemir
0 413. Girler

0 414. Malli

0 415. Calhanoglu
0 416. Tosun
0417. Unal

UKRAINE

0 418. Pyatov

0 419. Karavaev

0 420. Matviyenko
0 421. Burda

0 422. Rakitskiy

0 423. Kryvtsov

0 424. Sydorchuk
0 425. Zinchenko
0 426. Malinovskyi
0 427. Stepanenko
0 428. Marlos

0 429. Kovalenko
0 430. Tsygankov
0 431. Konoplyanka
0 432. Yarmolenko
0 433. Yaremchuk

WALES

0 434. Bale

0 435. Hennessey
0 436. Gunter

0 437. C. Roberts
0 438. Williams
0 439. Chester

0 440. Davies

0 441. Allen

0 442. Brooks

0 443. King

O 444. Ramsey

0 445. Wilson

0 446. Ampadu
0 447. Lawrence
0 448. Vokes

0 449.T. Roberts

UEFA NATIONS LEAGUE
0 450. Logo

0 451. Trophy

0 452. Trophy

0 453. Netherlands

0 454. Switzerland

0 455. Portugal

0 456. England

0 457. A Highlights

0 458. A Highlights

0 459. B Highlights

0 460. B Highlights

0 461. Ukraine

0 462. Sweden

0 463. BIH

0O 464. Denmark

0 465. Scotland

0 466. Finland

0 467. Norway

0 468. Serbia

0 469. C Highlights

0 470. C Highlights

0 471. D Highlights

0 472. D Highlights

0 473. Georgia In bold= shiny
0 474. Belarus Vet gedrukt= glimmend




